

1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 3352 as follows:

1.2 Page 6, line 24, delete "\$700,000" and insert "\$89,000 the first year and \$611,000" and  
1.3 delete "is" and insert "are"

1.4 Adjust amounts accordingly

1.5 Page 14, line 2, after the period, insert "Net income generated as part of this appropriation  
1.6 may be reinvested in the project if a plan for reinvestment is approved in the work plan."

1.7 Page 14, line 18, after the period, insert "Net income generated by Better Futures as part  
1.8 of this or a previous related appropriation from the environment and natural resources trust  
1.9 fund may be reinvested in the project if a plan for reinvestment is approved in the work  
1.10 plan."

1.11 Page 24, line 3, after the period, insert "Of this amount, up to \$59,000 may be contributed  
1.12 to an easement stewardship account established under Minnesota Statutes, section 103B.103  
1.13 as approved in the work plan."

1.14 Page 24, line 14, delete "About" and insert "Up to"

1.15 Page 36, after line 3, insert:

1.16 "(4) Laws 2015, chapter 76, section 2,  
1.17 subdivision 4, paragraph (a), Understanding  
1.18 Water Scarcity, Threats, and Values to  
1.19 Improve Management;"

1.20 Page 36, line 4, delete "(4)" and insert "(5)"

1.21 Page 36, line 7, delete "(5)" and insert "(6)"

1.22 Page 36, line 10, delete "(6)" and insert "(7)"

1.23 Page 36, line 14, delete "(7)" and insert "(8)"

2.1 Page 36, line 19, delete "(8)" and insert "(9)"

2.2 Page 36, line 21, delete "(9)" and insert "(10)"